
<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI  22  JUIN  2024 ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 15 partiels kms 7 H  30  ou  14 H 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE

CHAMBON par ROCON 4,5 ORCHAISE 0 0
COULANGES 8,0 PIERRE DE LANDES 2,0 2,0
LA MORANDIÈRE HERBAULT 7,0 9,0
CHOUZY SUR CISSE 11,0 FRANÇAY 2,0 11,0
LES GROUETS ST-ETIENNE-DES-GUERETS 5,5 16,5
HOTEL PASQUIER 15,0 ST-CYR-DU-GAULT 4,0 20,5
VILLIERSFINS SAUNAY 5,0 25,5
ST SULPICE 25,0 CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 5,0 30,5
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 28,0 AUZOUER-EN-TOURAINE 6,0 36,5
PIERRE DE LANDES LE GRAND MOLEON 2,5 39,0
ORCHAISE 33,0 LE PETIT MOLEON 0,5 39,5

AUTRECHE 5,0 44,5
DAME-MARIE 3,5 48,0
SANTENAY 8,0 56,0
ORCHAISE 9,0 65,0

JOURNEE CLUB 

BALADE ET DECOUVERTE


